
Household Income Profile
Pueblo West CDP, CO Prepared by Esri
Pueblo West CDP, CO (0862220)
Geography: Place

2019-2024 2019-2024
Summary 2019 2024 Change Annual Rate

Population 32,240 33,685 1,445 0.88%
Households 11,584 12,076 492 0.84%
Median Age 39.3 40.1 0.8 0.40%
Average Household Size 2.77 2.78 0.01 0.07%

              2019               2024
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

11,584 100% 12,077 100%
<$15,000 694 6.0% 591 4.9%
$15,000-$24,999 702 6.1% 572 4.7%
$25,000-$34,999 981 8.5% 839 6.9%
$35,000-$49,999 1,530 13.2% 1,463 12.1%
$50,000-$74,999 2,826 24.4% 2,762 22.9%
$75,000-$99,999 1,756 15.2% 1,765 14.6%
$100,000-$149,999 2,074 17.9% 2,603 21.6%
$150,000-$199,999 812 7.0% 1,206 10.0%
$200,000+ 209 1.8% 276 2.3%

Median Household Income $64,128 $72,547
Average Household Income $77,837 $89,252
Per Capita Income $28,006 $32,042

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2019 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2017 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2024 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2022 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2019 and 2024.
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Household Income Profile
Pueblo West CDP, CO Prepared by Esri
Pueblo West CDP, CO (0862220)
Geography: Place

2019 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 335 1,662 2,108 2,219 2,192 1,952 1,119

<$15,000 34 88 119 95 142 142 74
$15,000-$24,999 27 63 89 73 118 160 174
$25,000-$34,999 46 154 119 130 136 179 216
$35,000-$49,999 73 286 248 247 237 189 249
$50,000-$74,999 101 473 405 463 504 601 279
$75,000-$99,999 30 245 324 459 426 214 58
$100,000-$149,999 22 251 616 466 391 275 54
$150,000-$199,999 2 90 151 226 195 135 14
$200,000+ 0 12 37 60 43 57 1

Median HH Income $46,541 $59,653 $79,451 $79,071 $72,089 $59,550 $39,365
Average HH Income $51,806 $71,904 $86,038 $90,074 $82,420 $76,654 $47,606

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 10.1% 5.3% 5.6% 4.3% 6.5% 7.3% 6.6%
$15,000-$24,999 8.1% 3.8% 4.2% 3.3% 5.4% 8.2% 15.5%
$25,000-$34,999 13.7% 9.3% 5.6% 5.9% 6.2% 9.2% 19.3%
$35,000-$49,999 21.8% 17.2% 11.8% 11.1% 10.8% 9.7% 22.3%
$50,000-$74,999 30.1% 28.5% 19.2% 20.9% 23.0% 30.8% 24.9%
$75,000-$99,999 9.0% 14.7% 15.4% 20.7% 19.4% 11.0% 5.2%
$100,000-$149,999 6.6% 15.1% 29.2% 21.0% 17.8% 14.1% 4.8%
$150,000-$199,999 0.6% 5.4% 7.2% 10.2% 8.9% 6.9% 1.3%
$200,000+ 0.0% 0.7% 1.8% 2.7% 2.0% 2.9% 0.1%

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2019 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2017 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2024 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2022 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2019 and 2024.
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Household Income Profile
Pueblo West CDP, CO Prepared by Esri
Pueblo West CDP, CO (0862220)
Geography: Place

2024 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 326 1,830 2,110 2,192 2,099 2,092 1,427

<$15,000 32 75 92 76 109 120 86
$15,000-$24,999 24 52 58 54 83 125 177
$25,000-$34,999 35 133 84 97 98 149 243
$35,000-$49,999 67 280 211 214 196 179 316
$50,000-$74,999 101 487 357 405 431 598 382
$75,000-$99,999 33 277 311 426 400 234 84
$100,000-$149,999 31 357 729 546 453 385 101
$150,000-$199,999 3 155 219 300 273 220 36
$200,000+ 0 14 49 74 56 82 2

Median HH Income $50,671 $67,075 $94,184 $87,604 $81,474 $67,650 $43,468
Average HH Income $57,782 $82,784 $99,612 $102,711 $96,282 $91,582 $55,049

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 9.8% 4.1% 4.4% 3.5% 5.2% 5.7% 6.0%
$15,000-$24,999 7.4% 2.8% 2.7% 2.5% 4.0% 6.0% 12.4%
$25,000-$34,999 10.7% 7.3% 4.0% 4.4% 4.7% 7.1% 17.0%
$35,000-$49,999 20.6% 15.3% 10.0% 9.8% 9.3% 8.6% 22.1%
$50,000-$74,999 31.0% 26.6% 16.9% 18.5% 20.5% 28.6% 26.8%
$75,000-$99,999 10.1% 15.1% 14.7% 19.4% 19.1% 11.2% 5.9%
$100,000-$149,999 9.5% 19.5% 34.5% 24.9% 21.6% 18.4% 7.1%
$150,000-$199,999 0.9% 8.5% 10.4% 13.7% 13.0% 10.5% 2.5%
$200,000+ 0.0% 0.8% 2.3% 3.4% 2.7% 3.9% 0.1%

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2019 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2017 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2024 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2022 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2019 and 2024.
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